Ahmadu Bello University

- Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019670546

Full Name: HALIRU, UMAR

Date of Birth: 1999-01-01 - (26 yrs)

Place of Birth: Sokoto cinema

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria-

State: Sokoto . LGA: Sabon-Birni

Phone Number: 09030154300 Email: umerhaliru581@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Hadizz Ibrahim Relationship . Parent

Phone 07068173384 Email umar09030154300@gmail.com
Course Details

Faculty Law Department Islamic Law

Programme LLE With Specialization in Islamic Law




JAMB Details

JAMB Nc}.
UTME Result

1. English Language

2 . Hausa Language

3. Islamic Religious Knowledge
4, Goﬁernment

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202551323397FF

46

56

55

55

212.00

206

209



